General information about company

Scrip code 522108

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE384C01016

Name of the company YUKEN INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/o Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whetl}et'r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - ; No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whgthef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of aid- | shares Total nos. no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Ep underlying shares (ca.lculated as
shareholder |shareholders | up equity . ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (I (I shares equity | Depository | _ V)t per SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts V)t (VD) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held | (VI) a% of Class eg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 6300208 6300208 |52.5 6300208 6300208 |52.5
Group
(B) Public 5705 5699792 5699792 | 47.5 5699792 5699792 |[47.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5710 12000000 12000000 | 100 12000000 12000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o mbered umboer o
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category harehold Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) held i
08} shareholder Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of cam
(I : : As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) |capital) (XD= [, [OF©@ | o 1 oftotal |
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | (5 }Slilladres (a) |Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.5 6300208
Group
B) Public 47.5 5517458
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11817666




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Denosito held (VII) | (calculated asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Reg cints = (IV)+ | asper SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares p (V)*+ (VD) | 1957) (VIID) | ¢ e Total
(VD) ) ass eg: ass | ool )
held As a % of X egy ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 108400 108400 |09 108400 108400 | 0.9
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 1391808 1391808 | 11.6 1391808 1391808 | 11.6
(SX;'IT)‘“*“ 4 1500208 1500208 | 12.5 1500208 1500208 | 12.5
2) Foreign
Any Other
(e) (specify) 1 4800000 4800000 |40 4800000 4800000 |40
Sub-Total 1 4800000 4800000 |40 4800000 4800000 |40
(A)2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
in)nd 5 6300208 6300208 | 52.5 6300208 6300208 |52.5
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 2000 2000 0.02 2000 2000 0.02
Foreign Portfolio
© Investors 1 19500 19500 0.16 19500 19500 0.16
Sub-Total
2 21500 21500 0.18 21500 21500 0.18
B)D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i) holding nominal 5463 2150721 2150721 | 17.92 2150721 2150721 |17.92
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal |30 2087912 2087912 | 17.4 2087912 2087912 |17.4
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 210 1439659 1439659 |12 1439659 1439659 |12
(S];;)(;];Otal 5703 5678292 5678292 |47.32 5678292 5678292 |47.32
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5705 5699792 5699792 |47.5 5699792 5699792 |47.5
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (
A+B+C2)

5710

12000000

12000000

100

12000000

12000000

100

Total
(A+B+C)

5710

12000000

12000000

100

12000000

12000000

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Silagesd
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in gt}elefviiszr Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . ”» encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . " (X1ID) held in
- Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible W ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. . tluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
(@) (VID*H(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.9 108400
(d) 11.6 1391808
Sub-Total (A) 12.5 1500208
1)
2) Foreign
(e) 40 4800000
Sub-Total (A) 40 4800000
2
Total
Shareholding of
promoter and 525 6300208
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.02 0
(e) 0.16 19500
Sub-Total (B) 0.18 19500
()
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.92 1972719
(a(ii)) 17.4 2087912
(e) 12 1437327
Sub-Total (B) 4732 5497958
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
47.5 5517458
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)TOtal (A+B+C2 100 11817666
Total (A+B+C) 100 11817666




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

C P RANGACHAR

VIDYA RANGACHAR

MADHURI RANGACHAR

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ABLPRS5537P

ABXPR5397P

AEJPR3757G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

84400

16000

8000

108400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (V)

84400

16000

8000

108400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.07

0.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg:X

84400

16000

8000

108400

Class eg:y

Total

84400

16000

8000

108400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.7

0.13

0.07

0.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.07

0.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

S 84400 16000 8000 108400
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BENEFIC INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY PVT LTD

PAN (IT)

AAACB5825D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1391808

1391808

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
VM+ (VD

1391808

1391808

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.6

11.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1391808

1391808

Class eg:y

Total

1391808

1391808

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.6

11.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.6

11.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1391808

1391808

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YUKEN KOGYO CO., LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAACY2897C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4800000

4800000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

4800000

4800000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40

40

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4800000

4800000

Class eg:y

Total

4800000

4800000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

40

40

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

40

40

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4800000

4800000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

SALIM PYARLI
GOVANI

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL BHAVANII
SHAH

CHETAN
RASIKLAL SHAH

GEETA CHETAN
SHAH

FAZAL NABI
SHAIK .

Click here to
go back

PAN (1) AADPG0212D

AAKPS1665F

APUPS9951D

APUPS9957F

AXWPS0863J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

122584

203952

158205

135608

370069

990418

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

122584

203952

158205

135608

370069

990418

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.7

1.32

3.08

8.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 122584

203952

158205

135608

370069

990418

Class eg:y

Total 122584

203952

158205

135608

370069

990418

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.02

1.7

1.32

1.13

3.08

8.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.7

1.32

1.13

3.08

8.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 122584

shares held in

203952

158205

135608

370069

990418




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GKK CAPITAL
MARKETS PRIVATE
LIMITED

KCP SUGAR AND

INDUSTRIES CORPORATION

LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACG9906E

AAACK2325F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

100

26

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1900

67832

6599

435000

188864

68444

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1900

67832

6599

435000

188864

68444

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.57

0.05

3.63

0.57

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1900

67832

6599

435000

188864

68444

Class eg:y

Total

1900

67832

6599

435000

188864

68444

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.57

0.05

3.63

1.57

0.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.57

0.05

3.63

0.57




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 1900
form (XIV)

67832

6599

435000

188864

63444

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

128

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

144775

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

144775

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

144775

Class eg:y

Total

144775

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As 2 %
of (A+B+C2)

1.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 144775
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



