

General information about company	
Scrip code	522108
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE384C01016
Name of the company	YUKEN INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	6300208			6300208	52.5	6300208		6300208 52.5
(B)	Public	5705	5699792			5699792	47.5	5699792		5699792 47.5
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	5710	12000000			12000000	100	12000000		12000000 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.5				6300208
(B)	Public				47.5				5517458
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total				100				11817666

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total (A+B+C2)		5710	12000000			12000000	100	12000000		12000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5710	12000000			12000000	100	12000000		12000000	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)							
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1)	Indian												
(a)				0.9				108400					
(d)				11.6				1391808					
Sub-Total (A) (1)				12.5				1500208					
(2)	Foreign												
(e)				40				4800000					
Sub-Total (A) (2)				40				4800000					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				52.5				6300208					
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions												
(a)				0.02				0					
(e)				0.16				19500					
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.18				19500					
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))				17.92				1972719					
(a(ii))				17.4				2087912					
(e)				12				1437327					
Sub-Total (B) (3)				47.32				5497958					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				47.5				5517458					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)				100				11817666					
Total (A+B+C)				100				11817666					

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	C P RANGACHAR	VIDYA RANGACHAR	MADHURI RANGACHAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABLPR5537P	ABXPR5397P	AEJPR3757G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	84400	16000	8000	108400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	84400	16000	8000	108400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.13	0.07	0.9
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	84400	16000	8000	108400
Class eg:y				
Total	84400	16000	8000	108400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.7	0.13	0.07	0.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.13	0.07	0.9
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	84400	16000	8000	108400
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BENEFIC INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACB5825D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1391808	1391808
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1391808	1391808
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.6	11.6
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1391808	1391808
Class eg:y		
Total	1391808	1391808
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.6	11.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.6	11.6
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1391808	1391808
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YUKEN KOGYO CO., LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACY2897C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4800000	4800000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	4800000	4800000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	40	40
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	4800000	4800000
Class eg:y		
Total	4800000	4800000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	40	40
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	40	40
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4800000	4800000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SALIM PYARLI GOVANI	ANIL BHAVANJI SHAH	CHETAN RASIKLAL SHAH	GEETA CHETAN SHAH	FAZAL NABI SHAIK .	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPG0212D	AAKPS1665F	APUPS9951D	APUPS9957F	AXWPS0863J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	122584	203952	158205	135608	370069	990418
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	122584	203952	158205	135608	370069	990418
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.7	1.32	1.13	3.08	8.25
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	122584	203952	158205	135608	370069	990418
Class eg:y						
Total	122584	203952	158205	135608	370069	990418
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.7	1.32	1.13	3.08	8.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.7	1.32	1.13	3.08	8.25
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	122584	203952	158205	135608	370069	990418

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Trusts	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				GKK CAPITAL MARKETS PRIVATE LIMITED	KCP SUGAR AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED	
PAN (II)				AAACG9906E	AAACK2325F	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	100	26	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1900	67832	6599	435000	188864	68444
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1900	67832	6599	435000	188864	68444
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.57	0.05	3.63	1.57	0.57
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	1900	67832	6599	435000	188864	68444
Class eg:y						
Total	1900	67832	6599	435000	188864	68444
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.57	0.05	3.63	1.57	0.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.57	0.05	3.63	1.57	0.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1900	67832	6599	435000	188864	68444
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	128
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	144775
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	144775
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.21
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	144775
Class eg:y	
Total	144775
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.21
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	144775
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No. Details of the SBO
Details of the registered owner
Holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*: Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national
Nationality Nationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national
Nationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)
Whether by virtue of: Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution
Exercise of control Exercise of significant influence